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Transition piece for skirting duct 55 mm 20 mm 20 mm SL200558D1

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Hohe Sockelleistenkanal
Tiefe Sockelleistenkanal
Hohe Kanalanschluss
Breite Kanalanschluss
Abgang Kanalanschluss
Werkstoff

Halogenfrei

Farbe Obertell

Dekor

Mit Teppichleiste

ET5207262
4012740894357
Tehalit
SL200558D1

SL 200558D1 alu

Ubergangsstiick fuir Sockelleistenkanal

55mm
20mm
20mm
55mm
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